Dades for the Diowy 2017/18

AUTUMN TERM 2017

5.30 pm Year 6 Residential meeting for parents

6.00—6.45 pm ‘Meet and Greet’ the staff

Wednesday September 13" 2017

Wednesday September 13" 2017

Tuesday September 19" 2017

Wednesday September 20th 2017

Thursday September 21st 2017

Monday October 2nd - Friday October 6th 2017
Wednesday October 4th 2017

6.30 pm New Reception Parents Reading Evening

7.30 pm Friends of the School AGM at school

3.00—5.30 pm Drop in session with GCC about school expansion

Year 6 Cycle Training

9.00 am Key Stage 2 Harvest Assembly
10.00 am Key Stage 1 Harvest Assembly

Monday October 9th 2017 Year 3 Cheltenham Festival Workshop 12.00—1.00 pm

Tuesday October 10th 2017 Year 6 Cheltenham Festival Workshop 11.45—12.45 pm

Wednesday October 11th 2017 Year 5 Cheltenham Festival Workshop 10.00 — 11.00 am

Thursday October 12th 2017 Year 1 & 2 Cheltenham Festival Workshop 10.00 — 11.00 am

Year 4 Cheltenham Festival Workshop 11.45—12.45 pm

Thursday October 12" 2017 3.30 — 6.30 pm Parents’ Evening

Friday October 13th 2017 6.00—7.25 Disco for Year 1 and 2 organised by Friends

7.30—09.00 Disco for Year 3—6 organised by Friends

Tuesday October 17th 2017 School Photographs

Tuesday October 17" 2017
Friday October 20th 2017
Tuesday November 2372017

3.30 — 6.30 pm Parents’ Evening

Year 6 trip to Severn Trent Water Authority

8.30 am ‘Open Classrooms’

Monday December 4* 2017 2.00 pm Foundation Stage Christmas Performance

Tuesday December 5" 2017 9.30 am Foundation Stage Christmas Performance

Wednesday December 6" 2017 am FS/Key Stage 1 + Y6 Trip to the Pantomime — Roses Theatre

Thursday December 7" 2017 pm Key Stage 2 Trip to the Pantomime — Roses Theatre

Wednesday December 13" 2017 Ising POP concert—details to follow

Thursday December 14" 2017 11.30 — 1.00 pm Christmas Lunch

SPRING TERM 2018 SUMMER TERM 2018

Wednesday January 3rd 2018 INSET training day for staff

Monday May 14" — Thursday Year 6 SATs week

'th
Life Education Van May 17 2018

Wednesday / Thursday January

17+ & 18" 2018 Thursday June 21st 2018

8.30 am ‘Open Classrooms

Thursday January 23« 2018

3.30 — 4.30 pm ‘Open Classrooms’

Friday June 23« 2018

Friday January 26" 2018

Young Voices Concert

9.30 am Reserve Infant Sports day
1.15 pm Reserve Junior Sports day

Monday June 25" — Friday

Wednesday January 31st 2018

Year 5 Stemworks workshop

June 29" 2018

Year 6 PGL Residential Torrington

Tuesday July 17th 2018

Monday February 5th—7th 2018

3.15—4.00 pm Book fair

3.30 pm—4.30 pm Optional parents’
evening

Tuesday Feb 27th and
ThursdayMarch 1st 2018

3.30—6.30 pm Parents’ evenings

Tuesday July 24th 2018

9.00 am Year 6 Leavers Assembly (Y6
Parents invited)

Thursday March 29th 2018

INSET training day for staff

Tuesday July 24th 2018

Term ends at 2.00 pm




